Technical specifications : Ref. 769320

Number of Gigabit Ethernet ports
(10/100/1000/2500BaseT)

Number of RF connectors

Number of G.hn domains

Max. number of nodes per G.hn domain

Bandwidth MHz
Max. signal power dBm/Hz
Network protocols

Impedance Q
Frequency range data MHz
Frequency range TV MHz
Through losses TV dB
DATA/TV feedthrough losses dB
Return losses dB
Power supply connector

Powering Vdc
Max. power consumption W
Operating temperature °F

1

2
1
16
200
-76
802.1D Ethernet Bridge / IGMP (IPv4) Snooping / MLD (IPv6) Snooping / Quality of Service (QoS) / 802.1Q VLAN
75

1...200
290 ... 2350
<15
<15
>10
USB-C
5
5
32..113
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